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unbelievably convenient location, pine kitchen,
hardwood floors, stone fireplace in LR, gas
fireplace in sunroom. Huge treed lot. $199,000.
Hurry call Nusha Mathieson”. 03-562-90

SMALL BUT QUAINT IN NORVAL!
4 BEDROOM ON HUGE LOT!

Here's your opportunity to own & 4 bedroom bungalow in the heart of Norval
Close to the Cradit River, this small but quaint home has been lovingly cared for
an a wonderful lot with an oversized single car garage. Recent upgrades include
new gas furace & water heater, 100 amp service, shingles, renovated bath
wiglass block window, gorgeous ceramics, new laminate & beautifully decorated
throughout! Huge Iot, fully fenced with garden shed and no one behind] Just
move in & enjoy! Call Jodie* today for more dedails. 03-578-30
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PERFECT FOR KIDS!!

This well maintained and updated 3 bedroom town home
is situated in off the road with a large fenced backyard.
The home offers beautiful custom pine cabinets, a gas
fireplace, carpet 2002/2003. The basement is finished
with a 2 piece washroom. Appliances included. Priced wel
at $133,900. Call Hillary Eby* today. 03-560-90

STONEGATE BEAUTY!!!

Super court location, backs onto park. This home must be
seen. Fully finished walk-out lower level. Huge master
bedroom with 5 piece ensuite. Great layout with
hardwood floors, pot lights and all the extras. Large pie
shaped lot with inground pool. Call immediately! Well
priced at $423,900. Matthew Hill*. 03-579-19

PRIME LOCATION - $211,000
Beautiful townhouse, modern decor, ceramics, 3 Ig
bedrooms, open concept L/R - D/R, incl. 5 appliances,
CAC, CVAC, sec. system - private yard with 16’ x 17"
cedar deck - a must to see!! Call Pam”. 03-574-19
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®Wonderful
j opportunity - Great 3 BR
Unique and family home.
A S i Cluresque Prof installed
Jdsetting, & | maintenance free
fabulous chalet style 3 bedroom raised ~inground
irrigation system, newly landscaped. New ceramics in

bungalow with walkout from basement.
Open concept, finished on both levels, kitchen & breakfast. Prof finished basement w/gas firepiace.
Appliances included. Ready to move in & enjoy. Only

double detached garage. A rare find. | _
$364,900. Martha Summers*: 03-580-60 $259,000. Call Sandra* for an appointment.  03-575-30
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GREAT LOCATION ON 1 ACRE-$359,900
Beautifully maintained 4 bedroom home, huge
country kitchen, oversized double garage (40'x25’),
main floor office, master has semi-ensuite, 3
season sunroom w/walkout to multi-level deck,

most windows replaced, roof reshingled 1995. Call
Jodie®. 03-561-90

ERIN BUNGALOW

Very well kept bungalow with amazing comer
lot. Many upgrades + updating incl. new
windows (exc bay), doors, ceramics in
kitchen. Excellent location close to schools,
arena & all amenities. Only $205,000. Don't
miss out, call Sandra Brianceau*. 03-564-91

CUTE COSY 2 BEDROOM ON
GREAT LARGE LOT
 Hardwood, living/dining/bedrooms
» Crown mouldings, Dbl closets
» Great 3 season sunporch
« Upgraded shingles; GO; Flexible Closing!
Call Lynn Drewry™. 03-573-30
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5 1o see this 4 bedroom plan. Features six rooms == e — e ) $549,000 oo e T

Three bedroom home with p]El"It}-' of space 1o with glﬂﬂmiﬂg smp hﬂfﬂWﬂﬂd main floor fam"-r- SPEEIGUB rooms, 9 lGEIIIHQ& lots Gf Long tree lined driveway to a wonderful home PHOFESSIONALLY DECOHATED
row. Walkout from living rm to deck and g S an b fancd vard: Lndalad windows, Hot Tub, Deck! Open concept Kit, nestled in the woods. Main level master, large s Elogh Wﬂ';’“ﬁfé’““”dg n TEFE’EFWW.”“&
enced backyard. Two car garage with | g Sl Brkfst & Fam Rm w/Gas Frplc! Master bdrm principal rooms, full finished lower level with bgfj?ggm;frgﬁﬁffﬂt : ha,awmdtﬂumﬁk' in""?eai'“”m‘;m &

interlocking driveway. At $165,900 you should everywhere. Newly d?ﬂ!ﬁrﬂte‘i A must see al Retreat! Kids Park is on street! Call Lynn walkout, 4th bdrm, bathroom, office and dining room - gas fireplace - main ﬂ?m, ?Eundw‘ Call
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